

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 8957	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	Contract and/or Award			Status:	Approved	
File created:	5/29	/2018			In control:	Procurement	
On agenda:	6/12	2/2018			Final action:	6/12/2018	
Title:	Sunline Contracting, L.L.C., to provide for the Pima County Pavement Marking: Catalina Highway and Arivaca Road Project, Highway Safety Improvement Program Fund, contract amount \$394,998.75 (CT -TR-18-363) Transportation						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CT-TR-18-363						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	on	Result
6/12/2018	1	Board of	Supervisor	s			

Sunline Contracting, L.L.C., to provide for the Pima County Pavement Marking: Catalina Highway and Arivaca Road Project, Highway Safety Improvement Program Fund, contract amount \$394,998.75 (CT-TR-18-363) Transportation